
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 JUNE, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 WATCHING THE SKY Sheppard1 EOS/MGM EOS007
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1

2

NEW

4

3

8
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R/E

7

14
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9

5

R/E

6

20

19

NEW

HI VIZ

GRAFFITI U

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS

NATION OF TWO

REVERENCE

THERE IS MORE

THE VERY BEST

WISH YOU WERE HERE

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

LIVE

FOR NOW

THE BEST OF

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

STORM BOY

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

TELL ME HOW YOU REALLY FEEL

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

FINDING FAITH

The Presets

Keith Urban

Olivia Newton-John

Vance Joy

Parkway Drive

Hillsong Worship

INXS

The Ten Tenors

Gang Of Youths

AC/DC

DMA's

The Wiggles

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Xavier Rudd

Crowded House

Courtney Barnett

Cold Chisel

Vance Joy

Finding Faith

MOD/EMI

CAP/EMI

SME

LIB/UMA

CVA/SME

HMA/SME

PET/UMA

SMW/SME

SME

ALB/SME

IOU/UMA

ABC/UMA

MGM

SXR/WAR

CAP/EMI

MLR/INE

CC/UMA

LIB/UMA

SME

<P>6

<G>

<P>8

<G>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

4

1

5

4

5

1

1

2

1

1

1

20

2

7

1

16

6

10

264

12

43

66

7

96

9

3

160

4

193

137

1

6735010

6741357

19075855512

LRCD0001

RES162

HMACD345

5335934

88985433712

88985442992

5107722

IOU251

4794051

SFGU180413

5419700649

9174032

MILK032CD

CCC002

LMCD0247

19075837382
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