

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART						WEEK COMMENCING 18 JUNE, 2018		
тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	D COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	WATCHING THE SKY	Sheppard		EOS/MGM	EOS007
2	1	2	1	HI VIZ	The Presets		MOD/EMI	6735010
3	2	7	1	GRAFFITI U	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	6741357
4	NEW	1	4	HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS	Olivia Newton-John		SME	19075855512
5	4	16	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy		LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
6	3	6	1	REVERENCE	Parkway Drive		CVA/SME	RES162
7	8	10	2	THERE IS MORE	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD345
8	10	264	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	R/E	12	4	WISH YOU WERE HERE	The Ten Tenors		SMW/SME	88985433712
10	7	43	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<g></g>	SME	88985442992
11	14	66	5	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
12	17	7	4	FOR NOW	DMA's		IOU/UMA	IOU251
13	15	96	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
14	9	9	1	DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)	Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu		MGM	SFGU180413
15	5	3	1	STORM BOY	Xavier Rudd		SXR/WAR	5419700649
16	R/E	160	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
17	6	4	1	TELL ME HOW YOU REALLY FEEL	Courtney Barnett		MLR/INE	MILK032CD
18	20	193	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
19	19	137	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
20	NEW	1	20	FINDING FAITH	Finding Faith		SME	19075837382